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WEEK #27 - 3/24/23
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~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

PINS --SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH POS. WON LOST
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----

1. #21-WGAS 20 4 67374 637 802 2161 1033 2854 6 62 42
2. #18-BOWL FA 18 6 67794 685 847 2463 999 2835 2 60 44
3. #12-LIC-OUR-A$$ 16 8 67497 675 801 2195 981 2752 5 59 45
4. # 9-DILLIGAF 16 8 66757 590 744 2027 1005 2816 11 48 56
5. # 8-LET IT BE 16 8 66726 595 736 2002 970 2770 13 63 41
6. #17-BLACK JOHNSON 14 10 67278 604 787 2101 1043 2809 8 49 55
7. # 5-THE WOOD KNOCKERZ 14 10 65445 657 795 2137 1015 2770 16 55 49
8. #11-SPLIT HAPPENS 14 10 63513 533 651 1902 927 2673 19 44 60
9. #10-WTFRANK 13 11 68716 656 774 2218 981 2812 1 71 33
10. # 2-TEAM 2 12 12 67570 632 757 2113 1000 2854 4 50 54
11. #24-TEAM 24 12 12 66827 637 790 2232 1026 2809 10 43 61
12. # 3-KNUCKLE'S DEEP 12 12 58495 546 645 1817 946 2720 21 48 56
13. #14-SPLIT KICKERS 11.5 12.5 60893 496 635 1727 967 2720 20 47.5 56.5
14. #22-HAPPY CAMPERS 11 13 67282 623 745 2074 984 2816 7 52 52
15. # 6-3 JERKS AND A SQUIRT 10.5 13.5 64584 595 757 2243 969 2888 18 53.5 50.5
16. #19-THE DOOFENSHMIRTZ 10 14 67671 616 791 2201 987 2796 3 58 46
17. # 1-FAHKING 10 PIN 10 14 64809 655 796 2273 981 2822 17 54.5 49.5
18. #23-TM 23 10 14 52625 481 614 1720 949 2676 23 36.5 67.5
19. #20-FUTTER GUCKERS 9 15 66753 614 770 2024 1003 2763 12 48.5 55.5
20. #16-MOM & THE BOYS 9 15 66649 587 736 2103 1025 2901 14 56 48
21. # 4-MO BEER 8 16 66432 631 735 2137 949 2740 15 47 57
22. # 7-RARE FORM 8 16 55842 580 701 1938 962 2688 22 42 62
23. #15-SKEET 7 17 66943 558 732 1963 981 2857 9 53 51
24. #13-TRIPLE X 0 48 27404 476 586 1625 927 2681 24 17.5 86.5
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
289 SHANE GRAHAM 746 SHANE GRAHAM 224.7 SHANE GRAHAM
288 FRANK MCCAULEY 738 JORDAN NEILSON 217.1 JORDAN NEILSON
280 DAN VOLPE 725 FRANK MCCAULEY 210.5 FRANK MCCAULEY

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
308 DAN VOLPE 829 TONY BEALE
307 WILLIAM KRUGER 817 CODY JEFFS
306 DENNIS REED 804 STEVE HARKEY
306 NANDO ALVAREZ

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
256 DANELL TUCKER 643 DANELL TUCKER 182.6 DANELL TUCKER
238 JENNIE ALVAREZ 621 JENNIE ALVAREZ 170.4 JENNIE ALVAREZ
224 JANICE GRAHAM 562 WENDY MCCAULEY 158.3 JENNIFER WATERS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
301 WENDY MCCAULEY 817 WENDY MCCAULEY
301 DANELL TUCKER 778 DANELL TUCKER
286 JANICE GRAHAM 768 JENNIE ALVAREZ

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
847 BOWL FA 2463 BOWL FA
802 WGAS 2273 FAHKING 10 PIN
801 LIC-OUR-A$$ 2243 3 JERKS AND A SQUIRT

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1043 BLACK JOHNSON 2901 MOM & THE BOYS
1033 WGAS 2888 3 JERKS AND A SQUIRT
1026 TEAM 24 2857 SKEET

***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

MAN GAME OVER 225 - FRANK MCCAULEY 247* MAN GAME OVER 225 - FRANK MCCAULEY 258*
MAN GAME OVER 225 - NANDO ALVAREZ 234* MAN GAME OVER 225 - TED GOODALL 242*
MAN GAME OVER 225 - MARTY BLACK 254* MAN GAME OVER 225 - PETE DELIGT 226*
MAN GAME OVER 225 - SHANE NEY 255* MAN GAME OVER 225 - MONTY CHRANS 238*
MAN GAME OVER 225 - TYSON STUMP 231* MAN GAME OVER 225 - JASON VANDEMERWE 246*
MAN GAME OVER 225 - SHANE GRAHAM 251* MAN GAME OVER 225 - JORDAN NEILSON 258*



MAN GAME OVER 225 - JORDAN NEILSON 232* MAN GAME OVER 225 - RICK JOHNSON 247*
MAN SERIES OVER 625 - FRANK MCCAULEY 662* MAN SERIES OVER 625 - SHANE NEY 650*
MAN SERIES OVER 625 - MONTY CHRANS 664* MAN SERIES OVER 625 - JASON VANDEMERWE 642*
MAN SERIES OVER 625 - SHANE GRAHAM 668* MAN SERIES OVER 625 - JORDAN NEILSON 703*
MAN PINS OVER AVG - MARTY BLACK + 85* WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - AMANDA JACK 179*

WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - JENNIE ALVAREZ 226* WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - STACY NEILSON 175*
WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - JANICE GRAHAM 183* WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - MARY BAIERLINE 191*
WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - JENNIFER WATERS 181* WOMAN SERIES OVER 550 - JENNIE ALVAREZ 554*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-FAHKING 10 PIN TM #13-TRIPLE X
STEPHEN MELLEN 56 211 595 267 763 11095 69 160
FAWN THOMPSON 85 174 457 263 720 8377 66 126
KACEY THOMPSON 34 251 661 285 766 12881 69 186
MONTY CHRANS 10 279 744 287 780 9646 45 214

HDCP=+185 AVG=686
TM #2-TEAM 2 TM #14-SPLIT KICKERS
MARIAH VOLPE 78 186 472 263 709 10076 75 134 SHANE CEDARSTROM 78 217 525 299 771 9312 69 134
WILLIAM KRUGER 68 224 548 307 776 9671 66 146 MINDY KOVATCH 86 180 469 268 733 7835 63 124
COLBY PICKERING 53 245 584 312 764 5067 31 163 DANNY ALVAREZ 81 187 482 277 752 8583 66 130
DAN VOLPE 30 280 689 308 773 13171 69 190 FERNANDA ALVAREZ0 99 170 404 268 698 5896 54 109
TED GOODALL 31 256 673 294 778 9094 48 189 HDCP=+344 AVG=497

HDCP=+229 AVG=633
TM #3-KNUCKLE'S DEEP TM #15-SKEET
LAUREN JEFFS 106 149 356 277 716 5507 54 101 CHERIE BEAM 78 186 475 259 691 4452 33 134
CODY JEFFS 54 245 637 305 817 9244 57 162 BRANDON ROWE 75 181 492 269 726 8263 60 137
AMANDA JACK 89 179 428 269 698 6549 54 121 JASON THOMAS 56 244 571 301 755 10496 66 159
NATHAN JACK 46 232 581 281 728 10267 60 171 JUNIOR DYAL 45 247 629 292 779 8274 48 172

HDCP=+295 AVG=555 JUSTIN OLSEN 81 163 428 247 680 2340 18 130
HEATHER RAMBERG 120 122 329 253 701 2436 29 84

HDCP=+254 AVG=602
TM #4-MO BEER TM #16-MOM & THE BOYS
STEVEN HART 60 218 577 261 739 10238 66 155 VONDA RAE POULSEN 89 158 426 311 781 5823 48 121
DANELL TUCKER 37 256 643 301 778 10411 57 182 MARY BAIERLINE 77 191 488 269 734 10537 78 135
JUAN PELAYO 57 227 583 282 748 9957 63 158 STEVE HARKEY 51 239 657 293 804 12519 75 166
TROY TUCKER 51 236 640 290 802 9446 57 165 KENNETH POULSEN 68 195 531 265 726 10888 75 145

HDCP=+205 AVG=660 HDCP=+285 AVG=567
TM #5-THE WOOD KNOCKERZ TM #17-BLACK JOHNSON
CATHERINE GOMEZ 82 187 469 266 706 9353 72 129 MARTY BLACK 47 254 625 303 778 13284 78 170
VEADELL HARRIS 55 246 556 301 721 12125 75 161 KIM BLACK 61 213 516 270 698 11624 75 154
JENNIE ALVAREZ 47 238 621 285 768 12274 72 170 CINDEE JOHNSON 116 139 333 256 696 6478 72 89
NANDO ALVAREZ 24 279 693 306 774 14022 71 197 RICK JOHNSON 30 251 663 283 756 13114 69 190

HDCP=+208 AVG=657 HDCP=+254 AVG=603
TM #6-3 JERKS AND A SQUIRT TM #18-BOWL FA
JOSH BEALE 50 236 610 287 775 10038 60 167 MANDE NEILSON 72 204 539 278 761 8084 57 141
BRAD NEY 51 231 609 286 773 7783 47 165 DEION HAKIM 56 220 549 273 708 5269 33 159
KRISTI NEY 109 137 368 248 701 2330 24 97 DAN NEILSON 55 210 552 270 732 8733 54 161
SHANE NEY 34 268 650 304 758 8912 48 185 JORDAN NEILSON 7 278 738 302 797 13030 60 217

HDCP=+244 AVG=614 STACY NEILSON 54 202 544 255 691 5376 33 162
HDCP=+190 AVG=678

TM #7-RARE FORM TM #19-THE DOOFENSHMIRTZ
AURELIA REDD 96 164 432 263 724 6123 54 113 ANASTASIA STUMP 107 146 355 258 706 5060 51 99
BRANDON REDD 74 214 505 293 742 7490 54 138 TYSON STUMP 45 243 628 300 767 12463 72 173
TIFFANY FOX 71 182 499 254 700 8095 57 142 JERROLD STUMP 17 267 674 285 754 8044 39 206
JESSIE FOX 36 257 666 285 750 11033 60 183 LONNIE THOMPSON 67 221 530 289 725 5733 39 147

HDCP=+277 AVG=576 BRETT BERNSTIEN 56 198 564 249 729 5782 36 160
ANASTIA STUMP (LH) 132 0 0 0 0 842 12 70

HDCP=+236 AVG=625
TM #8-LET IT BE TM #20-FUTTER GUCKERS
SANDY TOLBERT 68 191 488 259 695 7876 54 145 JENNIFER WATERS 57 208 550 269 731 12351 78 158
KIRK TOLBERT 48 223 588 273 734 9667 57 169 MICHELE SMITH 82 218 463 298 715 9688 75 129
CHERI ANDRUS 79 187 482 266 698 9596 72 133 GLENN CARRINGTON 34 259 624 301 742 9295 50 185
MEL ANDRUS 58 211 572 277 770 8519 54 157 CARY WATERS 56 215 574 272 751 12408 78 159

HDCP=+253 AVG=604 HDCP=+229 AVG=631
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HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #9-DILLIGAF TM #21-WGAS
BARBARA HOLLISTER 73 202 493 280 721 8848 63 140 MEGAN LARSEN 73 191 509 266 734 7958 57 139
BRENDA BEALE 81 179 493 264 748 5887 45 130 DUSTIN LARSEN 51 224 583 278 745 9939 60 165
TOM HOLLISTER 73 168 479 245 695 8849 63 140 JON BLACKHAM 34 247 648 296 786 13793 74 186
TONY BEALE 35 245 661 289 829 9398 51 184 SHAWN MCDANIEL 68 221 564 298 795 4824 33 146

HDCP=+262 AVG=594 HDCP=+226 AVG=636
TM #10-WTFRANK TM #22-HAPPY CAMPERS
BRAD GRAHAM 72 190 522 258 726 4543 32 141 BEV LAYTON 85 190 458 277 719 7001 56 125
JANICE GRAHAM 59 224 550 286 736 11736 75 156 KEN LAYTON 55 222 576 278 744 10628 66 161
WENDY MCCAULEY 83 216 562 301 817 10051 78 128 DENNIS REED 51 254 583 306 741 11300 68 166
FRANK MCCAULEY 13 288 725 303 776 16425 78 210 PETE DELIGT 43 233 640 284 769 11576 66 175

HDCP=+227 AVG=635 HDCP=+234 AVG=627
TM #11-SPLIT HAPPENS TM #23-TM 23
PATRICIA FORTNER 92 162 412 252 682 6709 57 117 SHAZZ CHORN 85 193 485 279 755 5668 45 125
SHANE FORTNER 85 166 441 257 703 7146 57 125 COREY CHORN 86 170 430 252 694 3854 31 124
TARA STENS 75 186 484 260 733 9520 69 137 RYNE CARRINGTON 69 194 504 265 726 6490 45 144
BUZZ STENS 55 212 553 268 736 7741 48 161 MICHELLE COVINGTON 113 122 325 234 646 2519 27 93

HDCP=+307 AVG=540 HDCP=+353 AVG=486
TM #12-LIC-OUR-A$$ TM #24-TEAM 24
JASON VANDEMERWE 24 257 690 285 774 14202 72 197 DALLAS MCCAULEY 17 279 700 297 754 10523 51 206
TIFFANY VANDEMERWE 75 182 510 259 741 9915 72 137 BRITNY MCCAULEY 96 172 431 273 722 5102 45 113
MINDY GRAHAM 90 185 441 275 697 6889 57 120 KENDRA ASHCROFT 96 149 396 246 687 3753 33 113
SHANE GRAHAM 1 289 746 292 760 16182 72 224 AUSTIN MCCAULEY 5 279 776 295 824 5962 27 220

HDCP=+190 AVG=678 HEATHER MCCAULEY 90 155 413 246 686 3599 30 119
TODD ASHCROFT 17 265 736 283 811 6818 33 206
JANICA ORMOND 92 177 467 256 704 3882 33 117

HDCP=+214 AVG=652
*SUBSTITUTES*
SHAUN LARSEN 68 180 476 247 677 2476 17 145 BEAU ASHCROFT 32 248 628 282 730 5092 27 188
KATY DO 47 180 510 227 651 510 3 170 TABITHA BRINGHURST 91 132 356 222 626 356 3 118
DOMINIC NIELSON 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 JOE SYME 25 256 625 264 649 1180 6 196

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 KARA NEY 92 164 433 261 724 5656 48 117
BETTY PETERSON 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 WHITNEY COOK 89 140 371 230 641 731 6 121
TERI ANDERSON 90 146 360 236 630 360 3 120 NANCY GRAHAM 71 176 427 251 652 427 3 142
WENDY OLSEN 115 98 286 209 619 814 9 90 CARL LEATHERWOOD 40 237 607 289 745 7515 42 178
CASH ROBINSON 45 189 520 234 655 520 3 173 KASSI MAY 34 206 557 259 716 557 3 185
HYRUM ROSQUIST 81 155 392 236 635 392 3 130 JARRAD NEILSON 41 239 604 267 688 1063 6 177
BILL BEATTY 39 211 572 242 710 1085 6 180 RANDY DRABNER 70 0 0 0 0 0 0
KEN NEIGHBORS 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 DOUG FALOR 48 232 592 278 715 10682 63 169
BRIAN WALK 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 KIMBERLY BLACK 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS RODRIGUEZ 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 BRAD ROTZ 77 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHELSEA FOX 123 165 319 291 697 977 12 81 CRAIG ANDERSON 85 0 0 0 0 0 0
PRESTON POLLOCK 83 170 402 249 639 1920 15 128 JESSICA DALLOF 111 0 0 0 0 0 0
MERIT CLARK 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 JEREMY CHARPENTIER 36 267 690 319 846 2200 12 183
TODD ASHCROFT 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 EDGAR GARCIA 117 150 315 269 669 2387 27 88
BRUCE BROWN 68 171 457 261 727 733 5 146 RAEANNE CALTABIANO 102 0 0 0 0 0 0
PATTY BEATTY 68 172 445 239 681 1747 12 145 MARK MAYE 42 0 0 0 0 0 0
NIC HADLEY 85 170 394 268 688 1009 8 126 TAYLOR ANDERSON 56 189 479 279 749 479 3 159
ASHLEY SYME 94 153 356 250 647 691 6 115 TREVIN REILLY 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
EMMA FORTNER 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 SCOTT ORR 19 0 0 0 0 0 0
KAYDIN EVANS 32 232 646 254 712 2825 15 188 ALISHA STEWART 128 98 232 226 616 605 8 75
DEBBIE ORR 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 JAMIE 115 119 272 234 617 272 3 90
JASON SOUTHARD 98 123 350 216 629 665 6 110 KRISTIAN MARKS 12 258 721 275 778 9522 45 211
MARIKO ROWE 102 108 316 210 622 316 3 105 CODY PAXMAN 45 214 567 265 720 1558 9 173
DOUG THOMAS 39 221 594 275 756 1080 6 180 CHANDA TATE 132 88 212 218 602 212 3 70
STEPHAN SMITH 45 241 582 290 747 2426 14 173 MATHEW GIBBONS 23 230 627 259 714 1193 6 198
ZACH HANSEN 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 SCOTT PARRY 33 237 643 286 790 4496 24 187
JASON STUMP 58 196 518 261 713 1413 9 157 TYLER LOMAX 29 0 0 0 0 0 0
COLTON REILLY 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 SEAN SOUTHARD 52 0 0 0 0 0 0
COY RUSHTON 155 52 130 207 595 130 3 43 MIKE P BEAM 42 220 579 270 729 1584 9 176
BRANDI SOUTHARD 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 RANDY RASMUSSEN 28 0 0 0 0 0 0
CRAIG ANDERSON 60 201 466 261 646 466 3 155 ALISHA SOMMERS 106 117 304 223 622 304 3 101
BROCK MCDOUGAL 109 0 0 0 0 0 0 KENNEDY TUCKER 75 165 439 249 676 1233 9 137
SHAUN CARSON 57 180 476 237 647 476 3 158 DELWIN THOMAS 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
AARON HOLCOMB 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 LIZ LINDORFF 101 0 0 0 0 0 0
NIKKI ANDRUS 113 222 614 337 959 2784 30 92 ANTHONY REYES 57 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROB MORRIS 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 DAVID ROBINSON 96 159 336 255 624 336 3 112
TIM ANDRUS 41 268 667 312 799 6929 39 177 BRYCE BAUGH 51 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALEXIS ASHCROFT 113 110 305 230 645 1405 15 93 RICH KOYLE 23 0 0 0 0 0 0
GLEN TIPPETTS 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 KAYLYNN ASAY 97 0 0 0 0 0 0
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LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24
3/24/23 21-18 12-9 8-17 5-11 10-2 24-3 14-22 6-19 1-23 20-16 4-7 15-13



BOWLER RECORDS RUN DATE: 03/21/23 22:52
DELTON LANES PAGE 1

LEAGUE #533: SECOND CHANCE INVITATIONAL
WEEK #26 - 3/17/23

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - FAHKING 10 PIN

STEPHEN MELLEN 146 140 143 429 11095 69 160 211 595 267 763 167 56 M
FAWN THOMPSON 122 116 90 328 8377 66 126 174 457 263 720 131 85 W
KACEY THOMPSON 159 199 151 509 12881 69 186 251 661 285 766 202 34 M
MONTY CHRANS 205 221 238 664 9646 45 214 279 744 287 780 212 10 M

TM #2 - TEAM 2
MARIAH VOLPE 156 152 90 398 10076 75 134 186 472 263 709 127 78 W
WILLIAM KRUGER 167 174 142 483 9671 66 146 224 548 307 776 130 68 M
COLBY PICKERING ... ... ... ... 5067 31 163 245 584 312 764 172 53 M
DAN VOLPE 168 192 198 558 13171 69 190 280 689 308 773 191 30 M
TED GOODALL 242 191 166 599 9094 48 189 256 673 294 778 --- 31 M

TM #3 - KNUCKLE'S DEEP
LAUREN JEFFS ( 91) ( 91) ( 91) 273 5507 54 101 149 356 277 716 102 106 M
CODY JEFFS 132 125 151 408 9244 57 162 245 637 305 817 157 54 M
AMANDA JACK 137 112 179 428 6549 54 121 179 428 269 698 110 89 W
NATHAN JACK 180 151 164 495 10267 60 171 232 581 281 728 153 46 M

TM #4 - MO BEER
STEVEN HART 119 144 180 443 10238 66 155 218 577 261 739 146 60 M
DANELL TUCKER 153 119 146 418 10411 57 182 256 643 301 778 176 37 W
JUAN PELAYO 147 144 152 443 9957 63 158 227 583 282 748 160 57 M
TROY TUCKER 193 177 158 528 9446 57 165 236 640 290 802 169 51 M

TM #5 - THE WOOD KNOCKERZ
CATHERINE GOMEZ 117 102 90 309 9353 72 129 187 469 266 706 131 82 W
VEADELL HARRIS 160 158 172 490 12125 75 161 246 556 301 721 165 55 M
JENNIE ALVAREZ 157 171 226 554 12274 72 170 238 621 285 768 176 47 W
NANDO ALVAREZ 193 234 180 607 14022 71 197 279 693 306 774 189 24 M

TM #6 - 3 JERKS AND A SQUIRT
JOSH BEALE 143 174 212 529 10038 60 167 236 610 287 775 172 50 M
BRAD NEY ... ... ... ... 7783 47 165 231 609 286 773 160 51 M
KRISTI NEY 73 81 93 247 2330 24 97 137 368 248 701 102 109 W
SHANE NEY 172 255 223 650 8912 48 185 268 650 304 758 189 34 M

TM #7 - RARE FORM
AURELIA REDD (102) (102) (102) 306 6123 54 113 164 432 263 724 112 96 W
BRANDON REDD (125) (125) (125) 375 7490 54 138 214 505 293 742 136 74 M
TIFFANY FOX (128) (128) (128) 384 8095 57 142 182 499 254 700 141 71 W
JESSIE FOX (165) (165) (165) 495 11033 60 183 257 666 285 750 181 36 M

TM #8 - LET IT BE
SANDY TOLBERT 172 147 127 446 7876 54 145 191 488 259 695 148 68 W
KIRK TOLBERT 170 155 204 529 9667 57 169 223 588 273 734 167 48 M
CHERI ANDRUS 120 128 155 403 9596 72 133 187 482 266 698 134 79 M
MEL ANDRUS 155 145 143 443 8519 54 157 211 572 277 770 160 58 M

TM #9 - DILLIGAF
BARBARA HOLLISTER 142 156 145 443 8848 63 140 202 493 280 721 134 73 W
BRENDA BEALE (117) (117) (117) 351 5887 45 130 179 493 264 748 131 81 W
TOM HOLLISTER 101 127 146 374 8849 63 140 168 479 245 695 132 73 M
TONY BEALE ... ... ... ... 9398 51 184 245 661 289 829 191 35 M

TM #10 - WTFRANK
BRAD GRAHAM ... ... ... ... 4543 32 141 190 522 258 726 141 72 M
JANICE GRAHAM 160 183 169 512 11736 75 156 224 550 286 736 140 59 W
WENDY MCCAULEY 136 122 119 377 10051 78 128 216 562 301 817 123 83 W
FRANK MCCAULEY 247 258 157 662 16425 78 210 288 725 303 776 199 13 M

TM #11 - SPLIT HAPPENS
PATRICIA FORTNER 95 113 109 317 6709 57 117 162 412 252 682 119 92 W
SHANE FORTNER 129 129 113 371 7146 57 125 166 441 257 703 137 85 M
TARA STENS 123 126 126 375 9520 69 137 186 484 260 733 144 75 W
BUZZ STENS 141 147 152 440 7741 48 161 212 553 268 736 160 55 M
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #12 - LIC-OUR-A$$

JASON VANDEMERWE 199 246 197 642 14202 72 197 257 690 285 774 204 24 M
TIFFANY VANDEMERW 110 135 127 372 9915 72 137 182 510 259 741 139 75 W
MINDY GRAHAM 104 136 109 349 6889 57 120 185 441 275 697 123 90 W
SHANE GRAHAM 224 193 251 668 16182 72 224 289 746 292 760 216 1 M

TM #13 - TRIPLE X

TM #14 - SPLIT KICKERS
SHANE CEDARSTROM 141 120 153 414 9312 69 134 217 525 299 771 143 78 M
MINDY KOVATCH 125 101 114 340 7835 63 124 180 469 268 733 123 86 W
DANNY ALVAREZ 156 125 164 445 8583 66 130 187 482 277 752 122 81 M
FERNANDA ALVAREZ0 140 80 92 312 5896 54 109 170 404 268 698 118 99 W

TM #15 - SKEET
CHERIE BEAM 103 117 128 348 4452 33 134 186 475 259 691 137 78 W
BRANDON ROWE 134 118 139 391 8263 60 137 181 492 269 726 134 75 M
JASON THOMAS 186 108 120 414 10496 66 159 244 571 301 755 159 56 M
JUNIOR DYAL 135 123 160 418 8274 48 172 247 629 292 779 171 45 M
JUSTIN OLSEN ... ... ... ... 2340 18 130 163 428 247 680 127 81 M
HEATHER RAMBERG ... ... ... ... 2436 29 84 122 329 253 701 --- 120 W

TM #16 - MOM & THE BOYS
VONDA RAE POULSEN 84 109 100 293 5823 48 121 158 426 311 781 124 89 W
MARY BAIERLINE 163 191 121 475 10537 78 135 191 488 269 734 131 77 W
STEVE HARKEY 120 152 145 417 12519 75 166 239 657 293 804 162 51 M
KENNETH POULSEN 128 167 139 434 10888 75 145 195 531 265 726 152 68 M

TM #17 - BLACK JOHNSON
MARTY BLACK 152 171 254 577 13284 78 170 254 625 303 778 163 47 M
KIM BLACK 138 163 138 439 11624 75 154 213 516 270 698 146 61 W
CINDEE JOHNSON 119 108 75 302 6478 72 89 139 333 256 696 --- 116 W
RICK JOHNSON 174 183 247 604 13114 69 190 251 663 283 756 189 30 M

TM #18 - BOWL FA
MANDE NEILSON ... ... ... ... 8084 57 141 204 539 278 761 138 72 W
DEION HAKIM ... ... ... ... 5269 33 159 220 549 273 708 160 56 M
DAN NEILSON 159 183 182 524 8733 54 161 210 552 270 732 161 55 M
JORDAN NEILSON 213 258 232 703 13030 60 217 278 738 302 797 211 7 M
STACY NEILSON 133 172 175 480 5376 33 162 202 544 255 691 148 54 W

TM #19 - THE DOOFENSHMIRTZ
ANASTASIA STUMP 77 118 99 294 5060 51 99 146 355 258 706 84 107 W
TYSON STUMP 163 133 231 527 12463 72 173 243 628 300 767 150 45 M
JERROLD STUMP ... ... ... ... 8044 39 206 267 674 285 754 195 17 M
LONNIE THOMPSON 114 187 143 444 5733 39 147 221 530 289 725 135 67 M
BRETT BERNSTIEN ... ... ... ... 5782 36 160 198 564 249 729 155 56 M
ANASTIA STUMP (LH ... ... ... ... 842 12 70 0 0 0 0 --- 132 M

TM #20 - FUTTER GUCKERS
JENNIFER WATERS 161 135 181 477 12351 78 158 208 550 269 731 156 57 W
MICHELE SMITH 108 106 115 329 9688 75 129 218 463 298 715 131 82 M
GLENN CARRINGTON 205 221 194 620 9295 50 185 259 624 301 742 176 34 M
CARY WATERS 135 160 179 474 12408 78 159 215 574 272 751 165 56 M

TM #21 - WGAS
MEGAN LARSEN 121 175 139 435 7958 57 139 191 509 266 734 149 73 M
DUSTIN LARSEN 195 167 196 558 9939 60 165 224 583 278 745 154 51 M
JON BLACKHAM 173 160 215 548 13793 74 186 247 648 296 786 188 34 M
SHAWN MCDANIEL 113 177 161 451 4824 33 146 221 564 298 795 --- 68 M

TM #22 - HAPPY CAMPERS
BEV LAYTON 114 119 (113) 346 7001 56 125 190 458 277 719 134 85 W
KEN LAYTON 150 222 204 576 10628 66 161 222 576 278 744 157 55 M
DENNIS REED 132 153 200 485 11300 68 166 254 583 306 741 172 51 M
PETE DELIGT 189 226 205 620 11576 66 175 233 640 284 769 180 43 M
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LEAGUE #533: SECOND CHANCE INVITATIONAL
WEEK #26 - 3/17/23

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #23 - TM 23

SHAZZ CHORN 105 168 102 375 5668 45 125 193 485 279 755 104 85 W
COREY CHORN 129 137 164 430 3854 31 124 170 430 252 694 128 86 M
RYNE CARRINGTON 148 138 169 455 6490 45 144 194 504 265 726 127 69 M
MICHELLE COVINGTO ... ... ... ... 2519 27 93 122 325 234 646 108 113 W

TM #24 - TEAM 24
DALLAS MCCAULEY ... ... ... ... 10523 51 206 279 700 297 754 207 17 M
BRITNY MCCAULEY ... ... ... ... 5102 45 113 172 431 273 722 87 96 W
KENDRA ASHCROFT ... ... ... ... 3753 33 113 149 396 246 687 109 96 W
AUSTIN MCCAULEY ... ... ... ... 5962 27 220 279 776 295 824 207 5 M
HEATHER MCCAULEY 107 123 147 377 3599 30 119 155 413 246 686 106 90 W
TODD ASHCROFT ... ... ... ... 6818 33 206 265 736 283 811 206 17 M
JANICA ORMOND 99 117 130 346 3882 33 117 177 467 256 704 133 92 W

*SUBSTITUTES*
SHAUN LARSEN ... ... ... ... 2476 17 145 180 476 247 677 147 68 M
BEAU ASHCROFT ... ... ... ... 5092 27 188 248 628 282 730 189 32 M
KATY DO ... ... ... ... 510 3 170 180 510 227 651 --- 47 W
TABITHA BRINGHURS ... ... ... ... 356 3 118 132 356 222 626 120 91 W
DOMINIC NIELSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 192 28 M
JOE SYME ... ... ... ... 1180 6 196 256 625 264 649 216 25 M

... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
KARA NEY 118 116 113 347 5656 48 117 164 433 261 724 120 92 W
BETTY PETERSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 95 W
WHITNEY COOK 128 139 104 371 731 6 121 140 371 230 641 --- 89 W
TERI ANDERSON ... ... ... ... 360 3 120 146 360 236 630 --- 90 W
NANCY GRAHAM ... ... ... ... 427 3 142 176 427 251 652 137 71 W
WENDY OLSEN ... ... ... ... 814 9 90 98 286 209 619 --- 115 W
CARL LEATHERWOOD 156 172 171 499 7515 42 178 237 607 289 745 165 40 M
CASH ROBINSON ... ... ... ... 520 3 173 189 520 234 655 --- 45 M
KASSI MAY ... ... ... ... 557 3 185 206 557 259 716 163 34 W
HYRUM ROSQUIST ... ... ... ... 392 3 130 155 392 236 635 --- 81 M
JARRAD NEILSON ... ... ... ... 1063 6 177 239 604 267 688 192 41 M
BILL BEATTY ... ... ... ... 1085 6 180 211 572 242 710 195 39 M
RANDY DRABNER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 143 70 M
KEN NEIGHBORS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 189 31 M
DOUG FALOR 148 230 135 513 10682 63 169 232 592 278 715 168 48 M
BRIAN WALK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 39 M
KIMBERLY BLACK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 159 56 W
CHRIS RODRIGUEZ ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 165 51 M
BRAD ROTZ ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 77 M
CHELSEA FOX ... ... ... ... 977 12 81 165 319 291 697 --- 123 W
CRAIG ANDERSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 85 M
PRESTON POLLOCK ... ... ... ... 1920 15 128 170 402 249 639 --- 83 M
JESSICA DALLOF ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 111 W
MERIT CLARK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 77 W
JEREMY CHARPENTIE ... ... ... ... 2200 12 183 267 690 319 846 161 36 M
TODD ASHCROFT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 5 M
EDGAR GARCIA ... ... ... ... 2387 27 88 150 315 269 669 --- 117 M
BRUCE BROWN ... ... ... ... 733 5 146 171 457 261 727 120 68 M
RAEANNE CALTABIAN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 106 102 W
PATTY BEATTY ... ... ... ... 1747 12 145 172 445 239 681 131 68 W
MARK MAYE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 176 42 M
NIC HADLEY ... ... ... ... 1009 8 126 170 394 268 688 121 85 M
TAYLOR ANDERSON ... ... ... ... 479 3 159 189 479 279 749 120 56 M
ASHLEY SYME ... ... ... ... 691 6 115 153 356 250 647 --- 94 W
TREVIN REILLY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131 80 M
EMMA FORTNER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 115 W
SCOTT ORR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203 19 M
KAYDIN EVANS 164 161 211 536 2825 15 188 232 646 254 712 200 32 M
ALISHA STEWART ... ... ... ... 605 8 75 98 232 226 616 --- 128 W
DEBBIE ORR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107 101 W
JAMIE ... ... ... ... 272 3 90 119 272 234 617 --- 115 W
JASON SOUTHARD 106 110 99 315 665 6 110 123 350 216 629 --- 98 M
KRISTIAN MARKS 230 190 205 625 9522 45 211 258 721 275 778 223 12 M
MARIKO ROWE ... ... ... ... 316 3 105 108 316 210 622 --- 102 M
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LEAGUE #533: SECOND CHANCE INVITATIONAL
WEEK #26 - 3/17/23

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
CODY PAXMAN ... ... ... ... 1558 9 173 214 567 265 720 --- 45 M
DOUG THOMAS ... ... ... ... 1080 6 180 221 594 275 756 180 39 M
CHANDA TATE ... ... ... ... 212 3 70 88 212 218 602 73 132 W
STEPHAN SMITH ... ... ... ... 2426 14 173 241 582 290 747 184 45 M
MATHEW GIBBONS ... ... ... ... 1193 6 198 230 627 259 714 191 23 M
ZACH HANSEN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 165 51 M
SCOTT PARRY ... ... ... ... 4496 24 187 237 643 286 790 195 33 M
JASON STUMP ... ... ... ... 1413 9 157 196 518 261 713 --- 58 M
TYLER LOMAX ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 191 29 M
COLTON REILLY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 156 59 M
SEAN SOUTHARD ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 164 52 M
COY RUSHTON ... ... ... ... 130 3 43 52 130 207 595 43 155 M
MIKE P BEAM ... ... ... ... 1584 9 176 220 579 270 729 167 42 M
BRANDI SOUTHARD ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 88 W
RANDY RASMUSSEN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 192 28 M
CRAIG ANDERSON ... ... ... ... 466 3 155 201 466 261 646 --- 60 M
ALISHA SOMMERS ... ... ... ... 304 3 101 117 304 223 622 --- 106 W
BROCK MCDOUGAL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 109 M
KENNEDY TUCKER ... ... ... ... 1233 9 137 165 439 249 676 127 75 M
SHAUN CARSON ... ... ... ... 476 3 158 180 476 237 647 --- 57 M
DELWIN THOMAS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 151 63 M
AARON HOLCOMB ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 39 M
LIZ LINDORFF ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107 101 W
NIKKI ANDRUS ... ... ... ... 2784 30 92 222 614 337 959 81 113 W
ANTHONY REYES ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 158 57 M
ROB MORRIS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190 30 M
DAVID ROBINSON ... ... ... ... 336 3 112 159 336 255 624 --- 96 M
TIM ANDRUS ... ... ... ... 6929 39 177 268 667 312 799 165 41 M
BRYCE BAUGH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 165 51 M
ALEXIS ASHCROFT 95 75 80 250 1405 15 93 110 305 230 645 --- 113 W
RICH KOYLE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 198 23 M
GLEN TIPPETTS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 182 37 M
KAYLYNN ASAY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 97 W

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24
3/24/23 21-18 12-9 8-17 5-11 10-2 24-3 14-22 6-19 1-23 20-16 4-7 15-13


